
Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 BASHEER AHAMED 
THILLERRY

KUNHIMOOSSA 
(FTHR)

220A, THILLERRY 
EDANNOOR 

PARIMADAM, NEW 
MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

2 08/01/2026 LAKSHMI NANDA K 
P 

MAHESH K P (FTHR) OJESS, Madapeedika, 
Kodiyeri, Paral, 670671, 

Thalassery

  

3 08/01/2026 FAHEEM ANWAR ANWAR SADATH K 
K (FTHR)

AL-FATAH, NEAR 
SREE NARAYANA 

MADAM, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR P O, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

4 08/01/2026 SWAROOP NAIR C K VENUGOPALAN 
(FTHR)

316 SREELAKSHMI, 
NHALIKARAMMAL 

ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 IQUBAL PEEDEKA 
KANDY 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) P K HOUSE, 
GOPALPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

6 08/01/2026 Niema Nizar K C Fathima Sheerin 
(MTHR)

44/2335 Cheerayil, 
Pilakool, Thiruvangad, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

7 08/01/2026 NOWFAL VAYIL MOOSA K K (FTHR) SAJINA MAHAL, 
KURICHIYIL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

8 08/01/2026 Abdul Raoof V K Pathutty (MTHR) V K House, Jubilee 
Road, Thiruvangad, 
Thalassery, 670101, 

Thalassery

  

9 08/01/2026 Saniya Mirza Faizal Ck FAIZAL  C K (FTHR) BANKULLATHIL 
HOUSE, PERINGADI, 

NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI, 673312, 

THALASSERY

  

10 08/01/2026 CARMEL LEENA 
DCOSTA 

ALBERT DCOSTA 
(FTHR)

SHAJINI NIVAS, 
KUYYALI, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
KAVUMBHAGAM, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

11 08/01/2026 SHAJIKHAN U HASEENA  K K (WIFE) KAPPADAN HOUSE, 
ELLIKKUNNU, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

12 08/01/2026 Nazia Nasir Kanjarandy Nasir Ahmed (FTHR) Kanjarandy, New Mahi, 
Peringadi, Peringadi, 
673311, New Mahi

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

13 08/01/2026 HADIYA P P SHAFFEEQUE P P 
(FTHR)

32/180 PONNATH 
HOUSE, PARAL, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

14 08/01/2026 Promod Kumar kp nalini (MTHR) navaprabha, kallilthazha 
po paral, thalassery, 

paaraal, 670671, 
thalassery

  

15 08/01/2026 MAMMU P SEENATH (WIFE) 08/299 
VAIDYARAVIDA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI P 
O, 673312, 

THALASSERY

  

16 08/01/2026 Suhara  E Aboobakar (FTHR) 401, BAITHUL 
ASHARAF 

KUNNATH, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

17 08/01/2026 SHARATH K C RAGHU K P (FTHR) 38/167/A PARVATHI, 
THOTTATHIL 

JUNCTION, 
KODIYERI, 

TEMPLEGATE, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

18 08/01/2026 SULFATH K P MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

A K HOUSE, 
KURICHIYIL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

19 08/01/2026 SAYANA  K SATHEESHAN K 
(FTHR)

KALLIKANDY 
HOUSE, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
KADIRUR, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
670649, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

20 08/01/2026 MADIHA MUNEER MUNEER P P (FTHR) ALKARAM, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI, 673312, 

THALASSERI

  

21 08/01/2026 KOULATH P P BEEVI P P (MTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
CHALIL, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

22 08/01/2026 RIFA NOURI  P K RIYAS P K (FTHR) ISHAAL, MAMMALI 
MUKKU, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

23 08/01/2026 KRISHNA K C RAGHU K P (FTHR) 38/167/A PARVATHI, 
THOTTATHIL 

JUNCTION, 
KODIYERI, 

TEMPLEGATE, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

24 08/01/2026 BHAGHYARAJ C MARIMUTHU (FTHR) NEAR BADRIYA 
HOTEL, CHALIL, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

TEMPLE GTE, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

25 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARAFYAB A K 

RIYAS K (FTHR) A K HOUSE, 
KURICHIYIL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

26 08/01/2026 DAMODARAN 
NADUVATH

CHATHU (FTHR) SAROVARAM, 
MANIYOOR VAYAL, 

NEW MAHE, 
KURICHIYIL P O, 

670102, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

27 08/01/2026 JYOLSNA DINESH U M DINESH (HSBN) 36/417 DIYA, 
NANGARATHPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

28 08/01/2026 SREESHA P RAJAN P (FTHR) 19/388 PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

29 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIL 
RIYAZ 

N P MAZIL (FTHR) N P MANZIL, 
SAIDARPALLY, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

30 08/01/2026 USMAN T K AMINA P P (WIFE) THACHANKANDI 
HOUSE, CHALIL, 
TEMPLE GATE, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

31 08/01/2026 SHAHIN JALEEL JALEEL (FTHR) MARIYAS, C P ROAD, 
PANNYANNUR, 

PARAL S O, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

32 08/01/2026 PADMAVATHI K P RAVINDRAN K P 
(HSBN)

KARIYANKANDY 
HOUSE, NEAR REST 

HOUSE, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

33 08/01/2026 SHAHANAS MOOSA (FTHR) MARIYAS, C P ROAD, 
PANNYANNUR, 

PARAL S O, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

34 08/01/2026 FAISAL KHALID (FTHR) M P HOUSE, 
PERUMUNDERI, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

35 08/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR 
KUNNUMMAL 

VAYALOMBRAN

CHITHRALEKHA K 
(WIFE)

DEVIKA, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

36 08/01/2026 ABDU RAHIMAN UMMER VALIYA 
UCHUMAL (FTHR)

379 AL HULM, 
KUNNOTH, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

37 08/01/2026 Vayaran 
Kizhakkepurayil Razick 

Shakeela Razick (WIFE) 11/257-, Thalassery 
Kuzhipangad, 

Thalassery Thiruvangad, 
Chirakkara, 670104, 

Thalassery

  

38 08/01/2026 JAHANARA P RAFNAS (HSBN) Darul Barka, Near Sree 
Narayana School, 

Vadakkumbad, 
Vadakkumbad, 670105, 

Thalassery

  

39 08/01/2026 Rubeena M Hajra (MTHR) Madappally House, 
Thalassery, Thalassery, 

Thalassery, 670101, 
Thalassery

  

40 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED HANAN KHALID P K (FTHR) BAITHUL IHSAN, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

41 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARHANA C H 

NASEER K K (FTHR) RASHMATH MANZIL, 
GOPAL PETTA, 

THIRUVANGAD, P O 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

42 08/01/2026 RISNA M K SUBAIDA K M 
(MTHR)

06/313 NAZEER 
NIVAS, MANGOTU 
VAYAL PERINGADI 

PERINGADI P O, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

43 08/01/2026 ASHRAF 
PEEDIKAYIL 

K C USMAN HAJI 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, C 
P ROAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHOKLI P O, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

44 08/01/2026 NABEESA P K MAMMUUTTY (FTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
PULLYOD, KADIRUR, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

45 08/01/2026 RIYAS T SUBAIDA (MTHR) MATTAN VEETIL 
ASIYAS, CHAMPAD, 

ARAYAKKOOL, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

46 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ANHA AYYOOB  K T

AYYOOB  K T (FTHR) 165, DARUL HAMD 
KALATHIYATH, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

47 08/01/2026 RISHA RAHMAN ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

AL HULM, 
KUNNOTH, 

THALASSERY, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

48 08/01/2026 SAHIRA BANU P JAFER (FTHR) Darul Baraka, Near Sree 
Narayana School, 

Vadakkumbad, 
Vadakkumbad, 670105, 

Thalassery

  

49 08/01/2026 Rafeena E KADER (FTHR) DARUL RAJAAH, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

50 08/01/2026 SALIHA MAJEED MAJEED K (FTHR) PARAYANKANDIYIL 
THAHA, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

51 08/01/2026 JASEELA G V RAFEEQ (HSBN) 10/123 A BARAKKA, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
THALASSERY, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

52 08/01/2026 ARSHIDA K RAHEES K P (HSBN) KOPPARAKKANDI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI P O, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

53 08/01/2026 ABDUL NIZAR K AHAMMED HAMZA 
(FTHR)

ILAMPILAVIL VEED, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

54 08/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA MALYATH FAIZEL 
USMAN (FTHR)

16/441-A,INARA, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

55 08/01/2026 RAMZANA ISMAIL UDAIF YOUSAF 
(HSBN)

SAROMA, 
KURICHIYIL, NEW 

MAHE, KURICHIYIL 
POST, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

56 08/01/2026 SASILEKHA K P SUNIL KUMAR  T K 
(HSBN)

JIJESH BHAVAN, 
VAYALALAM, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

57 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH UL 
ZIYANA ASIF

ASIF  P P (FTHR) BAITHUL ZIYAFA, 
MADATHUMBAGAM, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

58 08/01/2026 MUBASHIRA C H NASEER K K (FTHR) RASHMATH MANZIL, 
GOPAL PETTA, 

THIRUVANGAD, P O 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

59 08/01/2026 Anuvarnika Dineshan N M (FTHR) 04/293, Navallur 
Meethal, Menapram, 

Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

60 08/01/2026 MISBA JAFFAR SAIDATH JAFFAR 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL IHSAN, 
SREENARAYANA 

MADAM, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

61 08/01/2026 SALIHA PARVEEN ASHRAF U (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PUNNOL, 

THALASSERY, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

62 08/01/2026 AVISHNA K PAVITHRAN (FTHR) kizhakkayil, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

63 08/01/2026 THUFAIL BASHEER 
AHAMMED 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

THAYIKANDY (FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

64 08/01/2026 MINHAJ DAVOOD 
OTTUKULOTH 

DAVOOD 
OTTUKULOTH (FTHR)

16/318,AL ZABEEL, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

65 08/01/2026 K M Haniya Noora K M Jaseela (MTHR) 2/325 ,Rayyan, 
Edathilambalalam, 
Thalassery, Nettur, 
670105, Thalassery

  

66 08/01/2026 ZUHA FATHIMA K P SIDDICK (FTHR) TASKEEN, 
POOVALAPU THERU, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

67 08/01/2026 ASIF P ABOO P P (FTHR) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
UKKAS MOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

68 08/01/2026 safwa aysha  kk (MTHR) hassans, palissery, 
thalassery, thalassery, 

670101, thalassery

  

69 08/01/2026 GINVA NOUFI V V NOUFAL  (FTHR) VALIYA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, TEMPLE 

GATE, THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

70 08/01/2026 REHENA E KADER (FTHR) DARUL RAJATH, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

71 08/01/2026 FATHIMA ZIYA T K KHADEEJA T K 
(MTHR)

JANNATH, 
PARAKETT, 
ERANHOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

72 08/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
BASHEER 

AHAMMED  

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER T K (FTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

73 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
ASEEM 

ASEEM EKKENDI 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMAN, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
NETTUR, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

74 08/01/2026 RAJULA E KADER (FTHR) DARUL RAJATH, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

75 08/01/2026 SHAMEERA V K MUJEEB K T (HSBN) 7/298,THAHA 
MANZIL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

76 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR E M 

MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

DARUL ABRAR, 
AARAM MILE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
P O, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

77 08/01/2026 T SALMAN FARIS SALI K (FTHR) Baith Al Barakh, 
Kunnth, Thalassery, 

Nettur, 670105, 
Thalassery

  

78 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAIN T 
K 

SADIQUE K  (FTHR) FAJAR, 
CHAKKIYATHMUKKU, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

79 08/01/2026 FARSANA K SAJEER P (HSBN) SAJEER MANZIL 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNOOR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

80 08/01/2026 ABDUL QADER 
MUJEEB 

MUJEEB M K (FTHR) MALLIYOTH 
KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

81 08/01/2026 SHADIYA RAFEEQUE 
M A 

RAFEEQUE A C 
(FTHR)

REETHAJ, 
ANIKKAMPOIL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

82 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AQIB 
NELLICKA 

K N ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

MOOSA MANZIL, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

83 08/01/2026 mohammed afthab ayisha  kk (MTHR) hassans, palissery, 
thalassery, thalassery, 

670101, thalassery

  

84 08/01/2026 M A P MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

ABDULLA V P (FTHR) 32/20 BAITHUL 
RABIYA, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

85 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAMIN 
SADIQUE 

MOHAMED SADIK A 
T (FTHR)

11/850 SCARLET, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

86 08/01/2026 SHIBILA K P SHAHEEDA K P 
(MTHR)

18/242, SAJILAS, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

87 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISBAH

KUNHABDULLA 
KASIM (FTHR)

100 SALSABEEL, 
FIFTH MILE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

88 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJID T 
P

MUNEERA T P 
(MTHR)

337A, FATHIMAS, 
KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

89 08/01/2026 SHANA SHERIN K P K N ABDUL NASAR  
(FTHR)

MOOSA MANZIL, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

90 08/01/2026 K M Jaseela K M Jameela (MTHR) 2/325 , Rayyan, 
Edathilambalam, 

Thalassery, Nettur, 
670105, Thalassery

  

91 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA 
FIROZ 

AFNITHA FIROZ P M 
(MTHR)

FAYHA, 
CHETTAMCOON, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

92 08/01/2026 PHARIS MOHAMMED (FTHR) ADEELAKATH, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

93 08/01/2026 JISHNU M K SURESH BABU M K 
(FTHR)

556/
MAMBALLIKUNNU, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
PARAL, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

94 08/01/2026 SAHALA M DAVOOD (FTHR) MARIYATH 
HIDAYATH, 

MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

95 08/01/2026 ASIF P P SHABANA  P K (WIFE) BAITHUL ZIYAFA, 
MADATHUMBHAGAM, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

96 08/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

313, SHINE 
KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

97 08/01/2026 Arshitha M Sreejesh M (FTHR) Bandarappura, 
Poovalappu Theru, 

Thalassery, Templegate, 
670102, Thalassery

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

98 08/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA V U ABDUL AZIZ U 
(FTHR)

Hudha, Near Sree 
Narayana School, 

Vadakkumbad, 
Vadakkumbad, 670105, 

Thalassery

  

99 08/01/2026 SAHABAS M DAVOOD (FTHR) MARIYATH 
HIDHAYATH, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

100 08/01/2026 RAZIYA K MUSTHAFA K C 
(HSBN)

RAZIYA MANZIL, 
KAYYATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

101 08/01/2026 MISRIYA E M USMAN THAZHATH 
(FTHR)

DARUL ABRAR, 
SIXTH MILE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
P O, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

102 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED GASAL BASHEER V P (FTHR) 7 A/CHAMALI 
HOUSE, 

VETTUMMAL, 
KADIRUR, EAST 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

103 08/01/2026 Uma Kumari 
Chirukandoth 

p kumaran (FTHR) THEJUS, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

104 08/01/2026 FADHIL ABDULLA SABIR E A (FTHR) RAHANAS VILLA, 
PILAKKOOL, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

105 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAALIM P P 

ARSHAD N K (FTHR) SABAH, KAYYATH 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

106 08/01/2026 Jyothish P V Devi P V (MTHR) 20/283 , 
Kunhiparambath Veedu, 

Paduvilayi, Pinarayi, 
Pinarayi, 670741, 

Thalassery

  

107 08/01/2026 MUSTHAFA FAAZIN 
K 

SAHIR C M (FTHR) RAFA MAHAL, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

108 08/01/2026 HASSAN ALI AYISHA KK (MTHR) HASSANS, 
PALISSERY, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

109 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA A  K MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N P (OTHR)

BAITHUL HAMD, 
KOPPALAM, NEW 

MAHI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

110 08/01/2026 RAZEEN FAAZ K SABIR E A (FTHR) RAHANAS VILLA, 
PILAKKOOL, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

111 08/01/2026 JASMIN SABITHA  K MAHAMOOD P 
(HSBN)

P M HOUSE, 
PONNIAM, KADIRUR, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

112 08/01/2026 BILAL MUHAMMAD 
K 

MUHAMMAD 
NISTHAR 

PARAKANDY (FTHR)

AL MINAR, 
DHARMADAM, 

RAILWAY STATION, 
P O DHARMADAM, 

670106, KANNUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

113 08/01/2026 HAMZA  V P USMAN (FTHR) VALIYA 
PALLIPURATH, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
PONNIAM WEST, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

114 08/01/2026 KRISHNAN A APPAVU (FTHR) 32/455 THEKKE 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAL, 
THALASSERY, 

PARAL P O, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

115 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHENHAR K

ARIS V P (FTHR) 678/B BARAKAH, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KADIRUR, EAST 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

116 08/01/2026 ZAINAB NISAR KOTTARATH NISAR 
(FTHR)

DICLAND, B T 
COLLEGE LINE, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

117 08/01/2026 SATHIABHAMA V P KRISHNAN A (HSBN) 32/455 THEKKE 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAL, 
THALASSERY, 

PARAL P O, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

118 08/01/2026 KOMALA V V KUMARAN (FTHR) 348 ANNAPOORNA, 
ILLATHTHAZHE, 

THALASSERY, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

119 08/01/2026 HUDA MUHAMMED  
P P

NOUSFIER (HSBN) SAFIGHAR, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

THALASSERY P O, 
670101, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

120 08/01/2026 ANITHA SURESH (HSBN) 17/65,THOTHENTAVIDA, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

121 08/01/2026 MARIYAMATH ASNA NAJEER P K (HSBN) Parambath Kandy 
House, Parakett, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Vadakkumbad, 670105, 
Thalassery

  

122 08/01/2026 Fida Femin Aliyambath Mohammed Zainal 
Saleem (HSBN)

Fathimas, Thottummal, 
Thalassery, 

Ummenchira, 670649, 
Thalassery

  

123 08/01/2026 ANWAR KUYALIL 
KOMBATTAKANDY 

SAJIDA ANWAR 
KUYALIL (WIFE)

08/416,KUNNOTH 
HOUSE, MEKKUNNU, 

CHOKLI, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

124 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZI  A 
K

REHIM P P (FTHR) AL HAMD, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

125 08/01/2026 LAILA P A ALI PARIYAT (HSBN) 5/11 BAITHUL LAILA, 
ANIKKAMPOIL, 
KADIRUR, EAST 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

126 08/01/2026 MASHHOOD J P NASEEMA (WIFE) 15/449 A, 
PULIYULLATHIL, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

127 08/01/2026 AYSHATH UMMUL 
KHAIR 

V P RAFEEQUE 
(FTHR)

5/388 MULLULLA 
KATTIL, 

KEEZHMADAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

128 08/01/2026 Fathimathul Nihala V Najeeb VK (FTHR) Al Fathah, Vaiya 
Parambath Kattil, 
Kaviyoo4, Chokli, 
Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

129 08/01/2026 A SHEEJA RAJEESH KANIYOTH 
(HSBN)

32/455 
THEKKEPARAMBATH, 

PARAL, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

130 08/01/2026 THANVEER A ABDU RAHIMAN K P 
(FTHR)

47/1180 NEW HOUSE, 
PIER ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

131 08/01/2026 FATHIMA MINNAH 
SHEFI 

PADIKKALAKANDY 
CHERIYATH

SHEFI PULIKANDY 
KELOTH (FTHR)

06/535-A,FAMINNAH, 
KAVIYOOR, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

132 08/01/2026 FAJARI HARIS S K MUHAMMED C O T 
(HSBN)

SAFIYAS, KAYYATH 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

133 08/01/2026 Akhila  A P Sabeena A P (MTHR) Ackandy, Chettamcoon, 
Thalassery, Thalassery, 

670101, Thalassery

  

134 08/01/2026 Raniya Sadique V B Mumtaz (MTHR) 43/108 Pilakanday 
Mahal, Pilakool, 

Thiruvangad, Temple 
Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

135 08/01/2026 Muhammed Aman Ali 
K 

Haseena (MTHR) 16/678 Souda Mahal, 
Chokli, Chokli, Chokli, 

670672, Thalassery

  

136 08/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan 
Anwar C P 

Shamseera (MTHR) 16/580 Darul Taqwa, 
Chokli, Chokli, Chokli, 

670672, Thalassery

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

137 08/01/2026 Shuhaib T Naseema T (MTHR) Nooras, Poovalappu 
Street, Thalassery, 

Temple Gate, 670102, 
Thalassery

  

138 08/01/2026 FIDEL S SANIL  NV (FTHR) MOTHODI HOUSE, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 

ERANHOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

139 08/01/2026 Ahmed Nadhran C O T Shahana Shamsudheen 
(WIFE)

SAKAN, PUNNOL, 
KURICHIYIL, 

KURICHIYIL, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

140 08/01/2026 Rehna Thayyullathil 
Chathoth 

Raheem Thayalakath 
(FTHR)

16/296 Khadeeja 
Manzil, Chokli, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

141 08/01/2026 RASHIKA SHERIN C K Nishar C K (FTHR) Kathiruthiyil Rasla 
Manzil, Kunnoth, 

Thalassery, Nettur, 
670105, Thalassery

  

142 08/01/2026 ABDUL RAZACK E MARIYAM BEEVI  
(WIFE)

26/69, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

143 08/01/2026 Rishbu Shahan Rayaroth Abdul Kader (FTHR) Karama, Kaviyoor, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

144 08/01/2026 Fathimathul Meharbaan 
Shajir 

Muhammed Shajir 
Badekkandy (FTHR)

Darul Niema, Chokli, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

145 08/01/2026 MARIYAM BEEVI  ABDUL RAZACK E 
(HSBN)

26/69, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

146 08/01/2026 MAHAFIL A R ABDUL RAZACK E 
(FTHR)

26/69, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

147 08/01/2026 Shanitha P K Usman V P (FTHR) Zuharas, Pilakkool, 
Thalassery, Temple 

Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

148 08/01/2026 Favas A RASIYA A   (MTHR) THAMANNA, 
PUNNOL, 

KURICHIYIL, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


